
2018-2019: ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

 

Fall, 2018 

   

 

Friday, September 7      Arrival in Paris and orientation in 

        Normandy  

 

Sunday, September 9      End of Normandy trip and host 

        families pickup in Paris  

 

Monday, September 10-Friday, September 14  Orientation & some classes begin  

 

Monday, September 17     Reid Hall classes start  

 

Oct. 26- Nov.4      Reid Hall classes only: fall break  

 

Thursday, December 13     Last day of Reid Hall classes  

 

Saturday, December 15     Departure – End of the program 

 

 
2 optional trips (free of charge) will be scheduled. 

 

 

Spring, 2019 

 

Sunday, January 27       Arrival in Paris  

 

Monday, January 28 – Friday, February 1   Orientation in Paris & some  

        classes begin 

 

Monday, February 4      Reid Hall classes begin  

 

Friday, February 22 – Sunday, February 24   Field trip to Provence  

 

Friday, April 19 – Sunday, May 5 (included)  Reid Hall classes only: spring 

        break  

 

Thursday, May 9      Last day of classes  

 

Saturday, May 11      Departure and end of the program 

 

 
2 optional trips (free of charge) will be scheduled. 

 

Please note that classes at our partner institutions may not follow the exact same calendar as 

Reid Hall classes (they usually do not have a fall break, and have a one-week break in the 

spring). Their academic calendars will be published as soon as possible.  


